



This is to confirm that

Shaikh Mohd Ashfaque

Published following article

Iris: Glasses for the visually impaired

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 768-774

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Aartem Singh

Published following article

Iris: Glasses for the visually impaired

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 768-774

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mawrah Khan

Published following article

Iris: Glasses for the visually impaired

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 768-774

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Laik Shaikh

Published following article

Iris: Glasses for the visually impaired

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 768-774

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Yash Devadiga

Published following article

Iris: Glasses for the visually impaired

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 768-774

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.